Variable speed drives
Altivar 31
High performance
instinctively!
For 3-phase asynchronous motors from 0.18 to 15 kW
Standards and certifications:
EN 50178 - EN 61800-3
EN 55011 - EN 55022 :

Altivar 31 heatsink
Altivar 31 in customisable enclosure
Ready assembled Altivar 31 in enclosure, ready to use
Altivar 31 Drive kit
Single-phase 200 to 240 V
3-phase 380 to 500 V
Single-phase 200 to 240 V (1) 3-phase 380 to 500 V (1)
3-phase 380 to 500 V
Single-phase 200 to 240 V
* w: width / h: height / p: depth
(1) Local controls on the drive, add the letter “A” at the end of the reference
(2) Without EMC filters
Please contact your Schneider representative.
Dimensions (mm)*
w h d
0.18/0.25 ATV 31H018M2 72 145 130
0.37/0.5 ATV 31H037M2 72 145 130
0.55/0.75 ATV 31H055M2 72 145 140
0.75/1 ATV 31H075M2 72 145 140
1.1/1.5 ATV 31HU11M2 105 143 150
1.5/2 ATV 31HU15M2 105 143 150
2.2/3 ATV 31HU22M2 140 184 150
Dimensions (mm)*
w h d
w h d w h d
Motor power
kW/HP
Motor power
kW/HP Dimensions (mm)*
w h d
Motor power
kW/HP
Motor power
kW/HP
w h d
0.18/0.25 ATV 31H018M3X 72 145 120
0.37/0.5 ATV 31H037M3X 72 145 120
0.55/0.75 ATV 31H055M3X 72 145 130
0.75/1 ATV 31H075M3X 72 145 130
1.1/1.5 ATV 31HU11M3X 105 143 130
1.5/2 ATV 31HU15M3X 105 143 130
2.2/3 ATV 31HU22M3X 105 143 150
3/- ATV 31HU30M3X 140 184 150
4/5 ATV 31HU40M3X 140 184 150
5.5/7.5 ATV 31HU55M3X 180 232 170
7.5/10 ATV 31HU75M3X 180 232 170
11/15 ATV 31HD11M3X 245 330 190
15/20 ATV 31HD15M3X 245 330 190
du moteur Dimensions (mm)*
w h d
0.37/0.5 ATV 31H037N4 105 143 150
0.55/0.75 ATV 31H055N4 105 143 150
0.75/1 ATV 31H075N4 105 143 150
1.1/1.5 ATV 31HU11N4 105 143 150
1.5/2 ATV 31HU15N4 105 143 150
2.2/3 ATV 31HU22N4 140 184 150
3/- ATV 31HU30N4 140 184 150
4/5 ATV 31HU40N4 140 184 150
5.5/7.5 ATV 31HU55N4 180 232 170
7.5/10 ATV 31HU75N4 180 232 170
11/15 ATV 31HD11N4 245 330 190
15/20 ATV 31HD15N4 245 330 190
w h d
0.75/1 ATV 31H075S6X 105 143 150
1.5/2 ATV 31HU15S6X 105 143 150
2.2/3 ATV 31HU22S6X 140 184 150
4/5 ATV 31HU40S6X 140 184 150
5.5/7.5 ATV 31HU55S6X 180 232 170
7.5/10 ATV 31HU75S6X 180 232 170
11/15 ATV 31HD11S6X 245 330 190
15/20 ATV 31HD15S6X 245 330 190
3-phase 525 to 600 V (2)
0.18/0.25 ATV 31C018M2 210 240 163
0.37/0.5 ATV 31C037M2 210 240 163
0.55/0.75 ATV 31C055M2 210 240 163
0.75/1 ATV 31C075M2 210 240 163
1.1/1.5 ATV 31CU11M2 215 297 192
1.5/2 ATV 31CU15M2 215 297 192
2.2/3 ATV 31CU22M2 230 340 208
0.18/0.25 ATV 31K018M2 245 280 153
0.37/0.5 ATV 31K037M2 245 280 153
0.55/0.75 ATV 31K055M2 245 280 153
0.75/1 ATV 31K075M2 245 280 153
1.1/1.5 ATV 31KU11M2 250 337 186
1.5/2 ATV 31KU15M2 250 337 186
2.2/3 ATV 31KU22M2 265 380 209
0.37/0.5 ATV 31C037N4 215 297 192
0.55/0.75 ATV 31C055N4 215 297 192
0.75/1 ATV 31C075N4 215 297 192
1.1/1.5 ATV 31CU11N4 215 297 192
1.5/2 ATV 31CU15N4 215 297 192
2.2/3 ATV 31CU22N4 230 340 208
3/- ATV 31CU30N4 230 340 208
4/5 ATV 31CU40N4 230 340 208
0.37/0.5 ATV 31K037N4 250 337 186
0.55/0.75 ATV 31K055N4 250 337 186
0.75/1 ATV 31K075N4 250 337 186
1.1/1.5 ATV 31KU11N4 250 337 186
1.5/2 ATV 31KU15N4 250 337 186
2.2/3 ATV 31KU22N4 265 380 209
3/- ATV 31KU30N4 265 380 209
4/5 ATV 31KU40N4 265 380 209
5.5/7.5 ATV 31KU55N4 400 604 242,5
7.5/10 ATV 31KU75N4 400 604 242,5
11/15 ATV 31KD11N4 450 705 267
15/20 ATV 31KD15N4 450 705 267
3-phase 200 to 240 V (1)(2)
The efficiency of Telemecanique
branded solutions
Used in combination, Telemecanique products provide quality solutions,